Sozhou

152 58 P

s b e B T

SKF 6334 M/W645#]

ET RS

FEAHIUE Bifiy

I 7 AT A R
e PR A
HE

s

o o W g

0

P
u

W% B e 5
G-
* SKF KR &4l

SKF 6334 M/We4E £

B 72

| |"1.2min 4

O 360

1]

d 170

Dy 298

M1 2mi

dy 231

1@!

&l http://www. sozhou. com/p/5f970ce9. html

170
360

72
312000

340000

8800

150
34500

6334 M/W64

Famax

=B

I:lEI'I'I =1

3473

3

mm

mm

mm

dE

BT
AT

domin 187

b= oy
k, 0,03
fg 14


http://www.sozhou.com/p/5f970ce9.html

B 23346

r12|TIII'| Q1575 rElTIEI 01131

[ H | e

D 141732 d 66929 Domae 135039
|

Dy 117323 | o 9.0945 o, 73622
F1I2m'n 01575

| LY | IO

R

k, 0,03
fo 14



